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' thirty-six plus nine equals

" Anne has 5 squishies. She |

collects them! She has 2
red ones. The rest are
yellow. How many
squishies are yellow?

Write the numbers.

Find three ways to

-
JFEKGLHMI

fifty make 9. NJ O P L
fifty-two__ ___+__=9
ninety ___ __+___ =9
ninety-four___ _+__ =9
\.
"Estimate. Write an EVEN |
6-2=__ 1 8 number. About how many
2+ A pencils can you put info an
— _ 8 empty backpack?
\. \. \. )
" A two-digit even number f f )
has a 6 in the tens place. What comes before 6+2=__
The sum of the ones and
tens digits is 12. What is the ond after? 6+2=__
number? 98
118,
M5 ___
. . \. )
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f | [ How many? " How many? )
151,19 21, _____, 25 %. “\Ll HI
27, 29 ao
\ J \ )

" Marria is reading book 2 of
the My Club series. There
are 9 books in the series.
After she finishes book 2,
how many more books wil
she read to finish the
series?

\.

N

" What time is it?

.

Write the number that

comes before.

" How much is this?

\.

e
five plus seven equals

7

67, ., 99, 115, 131,
M7, 163, 179, 195

7
-3

.

-
Q6,

102

" How much is this?
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Name
Nu+9=13 227 1919 4 162916 16 12 4 2 1 3 18 |_|(
[12+3= 291912181107 339546149
o+ - b 228 3411071334091 2
02781018110 9 12192 22222 3
[J13+4= 712 2643286817 1 71925
[(]8+8 = 90NV BB6ABLEM2BB T 29 \é\g;f;ﬁon-
sy - 335601077 7008230HY |0
10'410191010'412296612 ,
[(d12+6= BT BOITBN 27 9nRRe
(17410 = 202149 1332103621181 12N
7278 8124461 1164 1H5
[J7+3= 33%6B1R27 1289108819 4 2
(] +12 = 034 4 1 7129249 821 2231
(9+9-= 8 11 271 6 410231 21 84 1 928
N2+9=1 L4 8 4 2152101022205 1310 8
[(]2+8-= 5209 f110M211®133 2124910 8
[y + 5 = Q2MB O Y59 2130RTMB
35129 8L N 10RS5205 2281015
Li2+2= 338MWMLG6GS8 8951099 8 8 1R
[18+6= DR 2101061B 21711656 I
[(]5+9= 20M 1258 21BMN7 46 86209
(12410 = 0102 254 4 2 21010128 2 20
RB N1 2029 B YL Y107 YB3
LJ2+2= 12152295122261420152
LI +11= Y 9B 22 B10D2011R81RIHBMH I3
[(13+12= U 610138 6 M MU 22 2M1H9 MG

|:|8+Ll= 42013 7 6 4 6 5 KB 17 6 4 MH229 15
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19 | -13 +12 ) -1

0 10 20 30 4o 50 60 70 80 90 100

Is 94 closer to O or 100? 94 is closer to

word root uni can mean one unicycle, unilateral
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Sarah went to the
doctor. Her doctor's
office is in a skyscroper.
It took Sarah fifteen
minutes to walk up the
steps. It fook her eleven
minutes to walk down.
How much longer did it
take her to walk up the
steps?

Vera ate three blini.

Mama Katya ate four
blini. Papa Jeff afe five
blini. How many blini did
they eat in all?

Baba Nina ate one blini.

There were 10 green
lizards in the tree. Half
of the lizards ran away.
How many lizards are
still in the tree?

Count by threes. You will grow bigger as you
get older. Name something
21 2u that will get bigger over time.
Read the word. O dlass
Clap your hand for each syllable.
28 25 :
80 19 How many syllables? O gless
+ 8 1 +
8 60 foo O gass
O gles
1 2 3
76 - 4y = April played video games

on Lazy Day. Her scores
were 245, 263, and 375.

How many points did she
score in all?
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5+4 =
3+4 =
9 +2 =
1 +2 =
7 +1 =
6 +4 =

Spin fidget spinner. Quick!

8 +5 =
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I needed to spin

4+ 6

3+7

5+9

MathWorksheets.com
Week of August 29

How many times
do you need to spin?

I needed to spin

time(s) to finish the page.
2+9=__
4+7 =

8 +8 =___

time(s) to finish.

- 6+U4=__
- 9+3=___
- 8 +8=____
- 7+8=____
- 7+3=___
R 7 +4=_

- 3+9=___

- 6+8=___

6 +4 =

- S+7 =___

- 3+5=____
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Name:

+— ,\Q\.- - ——

HM&&MHM“M&E\MWW

It may help to give values to pictures.
=g (| U=9 || {¥=u || ™=

You should only mark TRUE if you are absolutely sure it is correctl

7 _ . =
<Oty || T <O
O True O False O True [ False
7 e
O-=
[ True [ False
~ s N
= TN = UGG
L True [ False
[ P S\ N
= T4 = HO0O0
( =
L True O False

Did you find that three are true? If not, look again!
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16
+53

Which is smaller? Circle

it. Make adrawing to

show why.
2 or _L
3 3

- et

Rose took her empty
backpack and filled it with
tennis balls. Estimate how
many tennis balls you think
she was able to fit into her
backpack.

Write the numbers.
eleven ___
fifteen___

twenty-one__

Write the number that
is 5 more.
16___
78 ___
39 ___

Pam started school with 9
pencils in her desk. She
counted her pencils. She
only has 5. How many
pencils has she used?

Write these numbers in
order from smallest to
largest.

132,131,117, 208, 125

—-10=5
9-___ =1/

Erin and Holly are playing a
game together. Erin has
diamonds. Holly has 15
diamonds. Holly wants to
buy an avatar that costs 21
diamonds. How many
diamonds does she need
to borrow from Erin so she
can buy it?

twenty-four minus seven
equals

Mary has three nickels and
four dimes. She is af the
candy store. Each
chocolate coin is five cents.
How many can she buy?
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Color in the boxes.
Mor 5 =Dblue, 9ori2=red,

4 or 6 = orange

What is the hidden number?

6+5

3+6

3+3

3+3

3+2

3+1

5+7

3+6

3+2

3+3

3+6

3+1

3+2

5+7

3+1

3+6

6+5

3+6

5+7

3+3

6+5

3+3

3+3

3+6

3+2

3+2

6+5

6+5

3+2

3+2

3+6

3+6

3+6

3+3

3+1

5+7

6+5

3+3

3+6

3+3

3+3

3+6

3+3

3+1

6+5

5+7

3+1

5+7

5+7

3+1

3+6

3+3

6+5

3+3

3+3

3+6

3+3

3+6

3+1

3+3

3+6

5+7

3+1

5+7

Write the words into the boxes.

| whiskers o balloon e brother e notebook e bedroom e sixteen

100 less
than 828

What is the largest two-digit
number you can make with
the numbers 9, 1, and 4?

/79 +15

I
= o
- N

word root bene can mean good benefactor, benevolent
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thirty-seven Q+5+1 9+13=___
038 o©37 o3y O 16 o119 o115 o115 O32 Of
5F
Wendy's Amanda's
house house
113 I} I}
Peter's
3D Hhouse
Connor's | Alex's Pam'’s Gavin's
house house house house
2C I} I} I} I}
Anne's Kevin's
house house
1B [} I}
your
house
OA% b 2c 3d le 5 bg

How will you get from your house to Wendy's house?

Go up . Goright ____.

Start af 3d, 5F. Go right 2. Go down 1. You knock at the door. Who answers?

A treasure is 4 units from Kevin's house. Put a circle around all the possible spots on

the chart where the treasure could be.

A treasure is 1 unit from Alex's house. Put a circle around all the possible spots on

the chart where the treasure could be.

Jack wrote his name 4 Rose cooked 21 hot dogs. O yeet

times. Then he wrote his Her family ate all but 5 of 69

name 7 more times. How them. How many hot dogs | = 5 8 | O yet

many times did he write did they eat?

his name in all? © yett
O yeh

word root pro can mean forward or outward program, provide
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4 a 4 N
19,20, ___, 23, 19, 20, 24, 1 5
\\ \ \ _J
" Circle the even numbers. f " Jacob needs sixteen cents. |
108,107, ., 105, How much more money
1 64 36 does he need?
103,
8 85 43
32 299 427
Q6

7

84, 96, 108, 120,
., M4, 156, 168,
180, 192

\.

Draw 3 small squares.
Then color in some to

show _I_.
3

" There were twenty-two
kids on the bus. At the first
stop five kids got off. How
many kids are still on the
bus?

Draw 4 small squares.
Then color in some to

show _L.
2
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Hé67 584
457 823
477 134
427 232
477 > 467 > U457 > 427 < < <
165 852
403 4y7
455 Q74
276 132
< < < > > >

Fill in the missing letters. Write ie or ai.

P ce r n m n d__
stud d ar n tr I bab S
across — down 1 | ’

H

?s%

]

S » Y,
2. S ac__ Lﬁ%&hL_
,_‘!;' 2
4.¥%§%? ____e 3.@@%%;9 t__p__

L1

What is the sixth month of the Write the missing sign. Four is an odd number.

?
year: yes  no

2 __ 1=1
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Complete the pattern.

28 35 49 56

12 20 24 28

3 6 9 12 15

How many days are there in four hundred

three full weeks? eighty-three 20
63
+ 11

seven hundred W W
forty-two ‘ ‘



https://www.mathworksheets.com

Where can
I get more of this
great stuff?

More things for

IS ) the classroom!

More
science\.
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” Take The Boring

. Out Of Homework!/ <

L("Dr. Programmer” a2+,

: ! X - challenges kids..
Kids want choices — ge

for homework.
“Take It Home” books
have fun graphics and
challenging puzzles and
problems for older kids.

1 -y

Homewark
will never be L
ihe samel 1A




